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2020/21 Enrollment Summary as of September 9, 2020

School 9/30/2019 20/21 Projection
20/21 Enrollment 

as of 9/9 Difference from Last Year Difference from Projection

Elementary Schools 6,483 6,466 5,856 -627 -9.7% -610 -10.4%

Middle Schools 3,076 3,281 3,079 3 0.1% -202 -6.6%

High Schools 4,473 4,489 4,380 -93 -2.1% -109 -2.5%

Total 14,032 14,236 13,315 -717 -5.1% -921 -6.9%

Data exported from "Fiscal Services Division Enrollment Summary" Report at 5:00pm on 9/9/2020; excludes PK & Part Time Students
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2020/21 Enrollment by School as of September 9, 2020

School 9/30/2019 20/21 
Projection

20/21 
Enrollment 

as of 9/9
Difference from Last Year Difference from Projection

Agnor-Hurt Elementary School 440 440 414 -26 -5.9% -26 -5.9%
Baker-Butler Elementary School 670 675 635 -35 -5.2% -40 -5.9%
Broadus Wood Elementary School 270 267 254 -16 -5.9% -13 -4.9%
Brownsville Elementary School 849 873 726 -123 -14.5% -147 -16.8%
Crozet Elementary School 341 340 333 -8 -2.3% -7 -2.1%
Mary Carr Greer Elementary School 481 462 429 -52 -10.8% -33 -7.1%
Hollymead Elementary School 418 412 345 -73 -17.5% -67 -16.3%
Meriwether Lewis Elementary School 403 397 324 -79 -19.6% -73 -18.4%
Mountain View Elementary School 721 715 670 -51 -7.1% -45 -6.3%
Virginia L. Murray Elementary School 247 252 233 -14 -5.7% -19 -7.5%
Red Hill Elementary School 196 185 156 -40 -20.4% -29 -15.7%
Scottsville Elementary School 214 213 212 -2 -0.9% -1 -0.5%
Stone-Robinson Elementary School 472 482 424 -48 -10.2% -58 -12.0%
Stony Point Elementary School 232 230 169 -63 -27.2% -61 -26.5%
Woodbrook Elementary School 529 523 532 3 0.6% 9 1.7%
Elementary Subtotal 6,483 6,466 5,856 -627 -9.7% -610 -9.4%
Jackson P. Burley Middle School 582 653 605 23 4.0% -48 -7.4%
Joseph T. Henley Middle School 915 970 871 -44 -4.8% -99 -10.2%
Jack Jouett Middle School 645 717 681 36 5.6% -36 -5.0%
Mortimer Y. Sutherland Middle School 593 606 577 -16 -2.7% -29 -4.8%
Leslie H. Walton Middle School 341 335 345 4 1.2% 10 3.0%
Middle School Subtotal 3,076 3,281 3,079 3 0.1% -202 -6.2%
Albemarle High School 1,932 1,928 1,882 -50 -2.6% -46 -2.4%
Monticello High School 1,198 1,189 1,193 -5 -0.4% 4 0.3%
Western Albemarle High School 1,202 1,198 1,143 -59 -4.9% -55 -4.6%
Murray High/ Community Middle 141 174 162 21 14.9% -12 -6.9%
High School Subtotal 4,473 4,489 4,380 -93 -2.1% -109 -2.4%
Total 14,032 14,236 13,315 -717 -5.1% -921 -6.5%

Data exported from "Fiscal Services Division Enrollment Summary" Report at 5:00pm on 9/9/2020; excludes PK & Part Time Students
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2020/21 Enrollment Compared to Projection by Grade as of September 9, 2020

School K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 PH Total
Difference as 
Percentage of 

Projection

Agnor-Hurt Elementary School -16 -8 8 -6 -5 1 -26 -6%

Baker-Butler Elementary School -9 -6 -6 -17 -2 0 -40 -6%

Broadus Wood Elementary School -8 -7 2 -1 -2 3 -13 -5%

Brownsville Elementary School -50 -26 -15 -21 -21 -14 -147 -17%

Crozet Elementary School -11 3 -8 5 1 3 -7 -2%

Mary Carr Greer Elementary School -14 7 -11 -4 -9 -2 -33 -7%

Hollymead Elementary School -20 -15 -10 -6 -7 -9 -67 -16%

Meriwether Lewis Elementary School -16 -13 -10 -11 -10 -13 -73 -18%

Mountain View Elementary School -14 -16 -16 -3 -3 7 -45 -6%

Virginia L. Murray Elementary School -6 -3 -1 -3 -7 1 -19 -8%

Red Hill Elementary School -12 2 -6 -2 -8 -3 -29 -16%

Scottsville Elementary School -9 2 -7 6 4 3 -1 0%

Stone-Robinson Elementary School -8 -8 -14 -9 -20 1 -58 -12%

Stony Point Elementary School -22 -11 -12 -5 -7 -4 -61 -27%

Woodbrook Elementary School 14 12 -5 -6 -2 -4 9 2%

Jackson P. Burley Middle School -25 -3 -20 -48 -7%

Joseph T. Henley Middle School -48 -23 -28 -99 -10%

Jack Jouett Middle School -20 -1 -15 -36 -5%

Mortimer Y. Sutherland Middle School -17 -5 -7 -29 -5%

Leslie H. Walton Middle School 1 3 6 10 3%

Albemarle High School -38 -9 6 -2 -9 -46 -2%

Monticello High School -4 -4 10 2 4 0%

Western Albemarle High School -23 -8 -8 -16 -55 -5%

Murray High/ Community Middle 6 1 1 -3 -3 -12 -2 -12 -7%

Total -201 -87 -111 -83 -98 -30 -103 -28 -63 -68 -24 -4 -18 -9 -921 -6%

Difference as Percentage of Projection -19% -8% -10% -8% -9% -3% -9% -3% -6% -6% -2% 0% -2% -36% -6%


